
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Monday 01/09/2025
SURG- L-40- SU28.14 Discuss  
diverticular disease and intusseption   of 
small and large bowel 

Tuesday 02/09/2025

Lect-40 OG. 23.1, Describe and discuss 
the physiology of puberty, features of 
abnormal puberty, common problems 
(puberty Menorrhagia, delayed and 
precocious puberty) and their 
management

Wednesday 03/09/2025

Med. Lect. 44 - IM  GBS Syndrome

Thursday 04/09/2025

Lecture – 14 - PE 30.7, 30.8 - Febrile 
Seizures and Epilepsy

Friday 05/09/2025
L 13 -TB spine etiopathology, clinical 
features, management OR 4.1 Linker Case Linker Case

Saturday 06/09/2025 Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Sunday 07/09/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 08/09/2025
SURG- L-41- SU28.14-Discuss clinical 
features presentation and management 
large bowel obstruction.
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SGD 33 - OG 17.1.1, OG 17.3.1, Physiology of lactation, Clinical 
features, diagnosis and management of mastitis and breast abscess

SGD 34- OG 18.1.1, 18.4.1, Assessment of maturity of the newborn 
diagnosis of birth asphyxia, Common problems encountered in new 
born

SGD 35- OG 19.1.1, 19.1.2, Normal & abnormal puerperium including 
puerperal sepsis

SURG. SGD- 25-SU29.3-Describe the Clinical features, Investigations
and principles of management of urinary tract infections

SDL - 1 - PE 13.11, PE 13.12,  PE 13.13, PE 13.14 - Calcium 
metabolism in health and disease 
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Tuesday 09/09/2025

Lect-41 OG. 24.1, Define, classify and 
discuss abnormal uterine bleeding, its 
aetiology, clinical features

Wednesday 10/09/2025
Med. Lect.45-IM 7.5,7.6,7.7,7.8,7.9 Joint 
pain –Arthralgia v/s Arthriti of articular 
& periarticular manifestation

Thursday 11/09/2025
Lecture – 15 - PE 27.6, 27.7 - Status 
epilepticus and  Approach to 
Unconscious child 

Friday 12/09/2025

L 14 - TB hip and other osteo-articular 
TB etiopathology, clinical features, 
management OR 4.1

Saturday 13/09/2025
Med. Lect. 46-IM- 22.2, 22.4 Primary 
hyperparathyroidism genetic basis of 
MEN

Sunday 14/09/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 15/09/2025

SURG-L-42-SU28.14 -Discuss clinical 
features presentation and management 
short gut syndrome and crohn’s disease

Tuesday 16/09/2025
Lect-42 OG. 24.1.1, Describe and 
discuss investigations, diagnosis and 
management of AUB

Wednesday 17/09/2025
Med. Lect. 47- IM 4.5 Leukemia

SGD 36- OG 19.1.3, Counseling for contraception, puerperal 
sterilization

SGD 37- OG 23.1.1, The physiology of puberty
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SURG. SGD- 26--SU SU 29.4-Describe the clinical features, 
investigations and principles of management of Hydronephrosis

SURG. SGD- 27-SU 27.9-Describe the principles of management of 
acute and chronic retention of urine

Med. SGD-35- IM 11.16 Pharmaco therpay of DM

SDL – 2 - PE 4.3, PE 4.4, PE 4.5 - ADHD and Autism child guidance 
clinic

 SDL – 3 - PE 20.20,  PE21.14 -Common surgical conditions in 
neonatal and children 

AETCOM PEAD 4.9 Medical Negligence
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Thursday 18/09/2025 Lecture – 16 - PE 30.1, 30.2 - Acute 
Meningitis

Friday 19/09/2025
L 15 -PIVD, Spondylolisthesis OR 6.1

Saturday 20/09/2025
Med. Lect. -48- IM 4.5 Lymphoma

Sunday 21/09/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 22/09/2025

SURG-L-43-SU28.14- Discuss Clinical 
features etiology a management of 
inflammatory  bowel disease (IBD) Toxic 
megacolon (ulcetrative colitis ,)

Tuesday 23/09/2025

Lect-43 OG. 25.1, Describe and discuss 
the causes of primary amenorrhea, its 
investigation and the principles of 
management

Wednesday 24/09/2025
Med. Lect. 49- IM Cushing Syndrome
and Conn’ s disease

Thursday 25/09/2025 Lecture –  17 - PE 29.4, 29.5 -Hemolytic 
Anemia

Friday 26/09/2025
L 16 -Cervical and lumbar spondylosis, 
LCS OR 6.1

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics

SGD 38- OG 23.2.1, 23.3.1, Causes of delayed puberty its 
investigation and management. Precocious puberty

SGD 40- OG 24.1.4, 24.1.5, Medical & Surgical management of AUB 

SURG. SGD- 28-SU29.3-Describe the Clinical features, Investigations 
and principles of management of urinary tract infections

Med. SGD-36- IM 5.16 Management of liver cirrhosis and hepatic 
Encephalopathy

Med. SGD-37- IM 11.23,11.24 Management of DKA and HONK

SGD 39 - OG 24.1.2 , 24.1.3, AUB classification and clinical features 
Investigations for AUB

ORTHO SGD- 11 - PPRP, CP, MMC, DDH,CTEV, Torticollis, 
scoliosis OR 8.1,9.1,12.1
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Saturday 27/09/2025

Med. Lect. 50- IM Adrenocortical 
Insufficiency (Addison’ s disease) 
Management of Adrenal Crises

Sunday 28/09/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 29/09/2025

SURG- L-44-SU28.14-Discuss clinical 
features presentation of  large bowel 
malignancy  

Tuesday 30/09/2025

Lect-44 OG. 25.1.3, Describe and 
discuss the causes of Secondary 
amenorrhea, its investigation and the 
principles of management

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics

SGD 41- OG 29.1.1, 29.1.4 Uterine Fibroid- Etiology; pathology; 
clinical features; differential diagnosis, degenerative changes, 
complications and management of fibroid 

ORTHO SGD- 12 - Osteoarticular TB- Spine, hip, knee, diagnostic
tests, current AKT protocol OR 4.1


